MESTO

POPRAD

Kolo
#1

#2
#3
#4
#5

#6

Bowlingova liga Mesta Poprad - I. skupina - lll. kolo

Druzstvo

Stavbari

Vypalnici

Kurian Rastislav
Jamnicka Lenka
Vaclavikové lveta
Profici
Kubi¢arova Maria
Javorska Lucia
Plavcova Timea
Sektor B

Milan Tomas
Pitoridkova Anna
Palgutova Viera
Sektor B

Milan Tomas
Pitoridkova Anna
Palgutova Viera
Vypalnici

Kurian Rastislav
Jamnicka Lenka
Zemanova Viki

Kolky hdcp
0
0
0
0

342
101
143

82

292

99

95

74

269

68

95

90

312
101
99
96
324
132
124
52

Body

2.0

2.0

Zapasy Vv kole

hdcp

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

369
121
122
110
399
110
132
133

356
163

Druzstvo
Sektor B
Pitoridkova Anna
Palgutova Viera
Milan Tomas
Profici
Plavcova Timea
Kubi¢arova Maria
Javorska Lucia
Stavbari

Vypalnici

Kurian Rastislav
Jamnicka Lenka
Gerberyova Helena
Profici

Javorska Lucia
Plavcova Timea
Kubi¢arova Maria
Stavbari
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